

LUNCH *specials*

SALADS & *pizzette*

COBB SALAD 14.50

Chicken, bacon, avocado, egg mayonnaise, cherry tomatoes, pickled red onions & sweetcorn with honey mustard dressing

CAESAR SALAD 13.00

Focaccia croutons, parmesan (v)
Add bacon 2.50 Add chicken 4.75

CRISPY DUCK SALAD 18.50

Cashews, watermelon, hoisin

POKE BOWL 15.00

Pickled carrot, ginger, cucumber, pineapple, edamame beans, sushi rice, ahi sauce, toasted sesame seeds, baby spinach, avocado (vg)
Add Salmon poke 4.75, chicken 4.75, yellowfin tuna poke 4.75, halloumi (v) 4.75 or smoked tofu (vg) 3.75

MARGHERITA PIZZETTE 11.00

Fior di latte mozzarella, Parmesan, tomato sauce, basil (v)
Vegan margherita pizza available

CHORIZO & HOT HONEY PIZZETTE 12.50

Chorizo, hot honey, fior di latte mozzarella, Parmesan, tomato sauce, basil

FOUR CHEESE PIZZETTE 12.00

Fior di latte mozzarella, ricotta, goats cheese, Parmesan (v)

LARGE *plates*

*All served with fries or a side salad
Upgrade to Parmesan truffle fries 1.00*

TURKEY CLUB 16.50

Turkey, bacon, avocado & egg mayonnaise club sandwich

'THE VICTORS WAY' BURGER 18.50

Cheese, pickles, crispy onions, potato bun. *Add bacon 2.50*

FLAT IRON FRITES 21.00

8oz Flat iron steak, peppercorn sauce

ROPE GROWN MUSSELS 17.00

Choose either Victors wild garlic butter or sriracha butter sauce on toasted sourdough

HOT HONEY CHICKEN BURGER 17.50

Buttermilk chicken, ranch dressing, hot honey, pickles, potato bun. *Add bacon 2.50*

SLOW COOKED BEEF RIB SANDWICH 17.00

Emmental, caramelised onions, pickles

MOVING MOUNTAINS® VEGAN BURGER 18.00

Vegan smoked cheese, mayonnaise, salad, house bun (vg)

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan friendly

A discretionary service charge will be applied to all tables. Full allergen information can be found on the reverse of this menu.

VICTORS

Allergens and Intolerances: All of our dishes are prepared in kitchens where allergens are present and where fresh food is prepared. We use ingredients containing Gluten (Wheat, Barley, Oats) Eggs, Milk, Soy, Celery, Sulphites, Nuts, Peanuts, Fish, Molluscs, Crustacea, Mustard, and Sesame. Please note that not all ingredients are listed in our menu descriptions. We take all reasonable precautions when handling allergens, however, due to the possible risk of cross contamination, we are unable to guarantee the total absence of all traces of allergens in all dishes.

Our vegan friendly dishes (vg) are made to vegan recipes with non-animal ingredients but may not be suitable for those with milk or egg allergies. If you have particular dietary requirements or intolerances to allergens, we ask that you speak to a member of our team before ordering.

We are happy to prepare dishes with non-gluten-containing ingredients upon request but may not always be able to substitute all elements of a dish.

Whilst we take every care to remove them, Fish & Shellfish may contain small bones or pieces of shell.

All weights stated are approximate, pre-cooked quantities. Chicken & Steaks from Halal certified suppliers are available on request.